Détska K7 MTB

2016-09-03 Janské Lazné

BABY start list
start ~ 11:01:44 | 2011 a mladsi | pfihlaseno: 13
kategorie # jméno stat tym/klub/obec rocnik
kluci 1 CAMSKY VIKTOR CZE  SKJANSKE LAZNE 2011
kluci 54 HAVLINA TOMAS CZE 2011
kluci 43 HUSAK MATYSEK CZE  MTBO HRADEC KRALOVE 2012
kluci 3 JIRASEK SIMON CZE  NACHOD 2011
kluci 53 JISKRA JONAS CZE  SELLABIKE 2011
holky 42 KAMENIKOVA HANA CZE  BIKE PUZZLE 2012
holky 59 KARMACKOVA LINDA CZE  SKJANSKE LAZNE 2013
holky 4 KOSACKOVA ALICE CZE  ZALESNi LHOTA 2012
holky KRIZOVA MAJDA CZE  PENZION ADELKA 2012
kluci 62 PODLIPNY FILIP CZE  LAZNE BELOHRADQ 2012
holky 6 POLMANOVA SARA CZE  UPRT NOVA PAKA 2013
kluci 63 RYBAR MATYAS CZE  TRUTNOV 2011
kluci 60 STASTNY FRANTISEK CZE  SANNSOUCI 2012
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Détska K7 MTB

2016-09-03 Janské Lazné

start ~ 11:14:35 | 2002 - 2007 | prihlaSeno: 26

RUZOVA TRAT
kategorie
holky 9-11 20
kluci 9-11 38
holky 9-11 21
holky 9-11 22
kluci 9-11 23
kluci 9-11 24
kluci 12-14 25
kluci 9-11 56
holky 9-11 26
holky 9-11 27
kluci 12-14 39
kluci 12-14 28
kluci 9-11 46
holky 9-11 47
kluci 12-14 44
holky 12-14 45
kluci 9-11 30
holky 12-14 31
kluci 12-14 32
kluci 12-14 49
kluci 12-14 34
holky 9-11 51
holky 9-11 50
kluci 9-11 61
kluci 9-11 36
kluci 9-11 37
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno
BARTOSIEWICZ NATALIA
CAMSKY OLDRICH
CEKANAKOVA DANIELA
CERNA KAROLINA
DOBIAS OLDRICH
DOUBEK JOSEF
DOUBEK VAVRINEC
FOLC TOMAS
FORBELSKA MARKETA
HLIiZOVA ELISKA
HONZiK VOJTA
HORAK JIRi
JINDRA VOJTECH
JINDROVA ALZBETA
KRAKORA ONDRE]J
KRAKOROVA EVA
MARSIK MICHAL
MICANKOVA NELA
MORAVEC ALES
MORAVEC TOMAS
NIKL VOJTA
STOLINOVA DOUBRAVA
SULZBACHEROVA MARTINA
TICHACEK PETR
TSCHOCHE TIBOR
VIK SAMUEL
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stat
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

LKS ATOM DZIERZONIOW
SK JANSKA®© LAZNAs
PRINCEZNY NA KOLECH
SK JANSKE LAZNE
HORNI MARSOV

UN

ANNABAR TEAM

OCH CK

SK JANSKE LAZNE

LOKO TRUTNOV

SK JANSKE LAZNE
SVOBODA NAD UPOU
OLFIN CAR - VELLA TRUTNOV
OLFIN CAR

SAZAVA KOPANINY
SAZAVA KOPANINY
JANSKE LAZNE

SK JANSKE LAZNE

SK JANSKE LAZNE

MTB SPARTAK VRCHLABI
SK JANSKE LAZNE

OLFIN SKI TEAM

PITRS BIKES TEAM

LOKO TRUTNOV

SK JANSKA®© LA;ZNA>
S-SPORT HRONOV

start list

rocnik
2006
2006
2005
2005
2007
2007
2004
2005
2006
2005
2004
2003
2005
2007
2003
2004
2005
2002
2004
2002
2003
2005
2005
2006
2007
2007

Page 2/3



Détska K7 MTB

2016-09-03 Janské Lazné

start ~ 11:15:37 | 2008 - 2010 | pfihlageno: 22

ZELENA TRAT
kategorie

kluci

holky

holky

kluci 55
kluci 10
holky 11
kluci 57
kluci 40
kluci 41
kluci 29
holky 12
kluci 13
holky 14
kluci 15
holky 35
kluci 16
Kluci 17
holky 52
kluci 48
holky 58
kluci 18
kluci 19
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno
CERNY TOMAS
DRBOHLAVOVA LAURA
DRBOHLAVOVA LINDA
FOLC LUDVIK
FORBELSKY OLDA
JIRASKOVA EMA
KALYN DAVID
KAMENIK ADAM
KAMENIK JAN
KARMACEK PROKOP
KOLBOVA EMA
MECHURA ALBERT
MRKVICKOVA ADELA
PAZOUTOVA NELA
POLMANOVA DANICA
RYBAR VOJTA
SEDLACEK MATE)
STOLINOVA MALVINA
SULZBACHER VOJTA
SVOBODOVA KRYSTYNA
TSCHOCHE TEODOR
ZEMLICKA FILIP
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
SK JANSKE LAZNE
HODNA AGIVAVA
ZTRACENE VIOLETY
SK JANSKA®© LA;ZNAs
SK JANSKE LAZNE
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SK JANSKE LAZNE
BIKE PUZZLE
BIKE PUZZLE
SK JANSKE LAZNE
SK JANSKA® LA;ZNA
PRISTE UZ NEPOJEDU KOLO TYM
DUKLA PRAHA ATLETIKA
FUN BIKE
LIDE A HORY
SK JANSKA®© LA;ZNA>
SK JANSKE LAZNE
OLFIN SKI TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM

SK JANSKA® LA;ZNA>
SK JANSKA® LA;ZNA

start list

rocnik
2008
2010
2008
2010
2010
2009
2008
2010
2008
2010
2010
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2010
2009
2010
2008
2009
2010
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